01-21	-2004
Form PTO-1595 RE((Rev. 03/01)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	0013
Tab settings □□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□	
t and the section postulion is the section of the s	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1.12.04	
Fu-Lu HSU	Name: <u>Luh Da Industry Corp. တက်</u> ၁၆
	Internal Address:
	131
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
X Assignment Merger	a. Adda. 7 An Ieur St.
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: 7, An Leur St.,
	Lu Kang Chen, Chang Hua Hsien
Other	Taiwan
	City:State:Zip:
Execution Date: January 7, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10755 881	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)

Additional numbers attached? Yes X No	
	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	
Name: CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQUIRE	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
Name.	X Enclosed
/ Internal Address:	
01/15/2004 UMADZT	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
01/ <u>15/2004 HMARZII 00000026</u> 10755881 02 FC:8021	
40.00 04	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 90 JOHN STREET	
	02-1435
THIRD FLOOR	
City: NEW YORK State: NY Zip: 10038	·
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	
OTTABLES E BAYLEY ESOUTED	La E Barly January 12, 2004
CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQUIRE Name of Person Signing	Signature January 12, 2004 Date
	r sheet. attachments, and documents: 2

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

ATTORNEY DOCKET: 14170 B

REEL: 014887 FRAME: 0479

PATENT

Express Mail # EL 970877620 US

Docket No. 14170 B

ASSIGNMENT

I, (Name) <u>Fu – Lu Hsu</u> , residin	ng at (address) 7, An Leur St., Lu Kang
Chen, Chang Hua Hsien, Taiwan.	have invented a device
Called <u>MULTIFUNCTIONAL HOLDE</u>	R
for which an application for a United States Pa	
(Date)	
(Assignee name), <u>LUH DA IN</u>	DUSTRY CORP.
(hereinafter "Assignee"), a (Place of Incorpora	ation)TAIWAN
corporation having its pr	rincipal place of business at (Corporate address)
7, An Leur St., Lu Kang Chen, Chang Hua	Hsien, Taiwan.
wishes to acquire the entire right, title, and int	erest in and to the invention and to any letters
patent that may be granted therefor in the Unit	ted States and in any and all foreign countries.
Accordingly, in consideration of the sum	of One Dollar, (\$1.00) to me in hand paid, the
receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and	other good and valuable consideration, I,
(Inventor name) Fu - Lu Hsu , sell, as	sign, and transfer to assignee the full and
exclusive right to the above described invention	on in the United States and its territorial
possessions, and in all foreign countries. The	rights granted include the entire right, title, and
interest in and to any and all letters patent whi	ich may be granted on the invention, including
any rights gained by divisions, reissues, contin	nuations, and extensions of the above described
application.	
I hereby authorize and request the Patent	and Trademark Office Officials in the United
States and any and all foreign countries to issu	ue any and all letters patent, when issued, to
Assignee, as the assignee of my entire right, ti	tle, and interest in and to the invention, for the
sole use and enjoyment or Assignee and its su	eccessors and assigns.
Further, I agree that I will communicate t	to Assignee or its representatives any facts known
to me respecting the invention, to testify in an	y legal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers, to
execute all divisions, continuations, substitution	ons, renewal and reissue applications, and to
generally do those things necessary to aid Ass	ignee and its successors and assigns to obtain and
enforce proper protection for the invention in	the United States and in any and all foreign
countries.	
Date: 01 / 07 / 2004	HSU FULU
	(Inventor Signature, followed by
	printed name)
	En In Hen

RECORDED: 01/12/2004

PATENT REEL: 014887 FRAME: 0480